Summary of charges for this bill period
(INR)

One time charges 0.00

Monthly rental 1,000.00  

Usage charges 0.00  

Total value of services 1,000.00  

Discounts / other charges 0.00  

Misc. Credits/ Charges 0.00  

Total taxable charges 1,000.00  

(+) Tax 180.00  
TOTAL PAYABLE 1,180.00  
Amount in words:
One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Rupees

No Tax is payable under reverse charge
GST shall be applicable for invoices generated on or after 1st July 2017.

PAN No: AAACB2100P HSN Code: 998413

Vodafone Idea GSTIN: 27AAACB2100P1ZX

Your previous outstanding balance in (INR): -2,360.00